

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	17-0332	Version: 1	Name:	CASES - INFORMATIC	ONAL PURPOSES ONLY	
Туре:	Cases - Informational Purposes Only		Status:	Approved	Approved	
File created:	9/5/2017		In control:	Litigation Committee		
On agenda:	9/12/201	7	Final action	on: 9/12/2017		
Title:	CASES - INFORMATIONAL PURPOSES ONLY					
Sponsors:	BMO Harris Bank, N.A. and the Forest preserve District of Cook County v. Royalty Properties, LLC; Richard Kirk Cannon; Meryl Squires Cannon, et al., and related litigation. end					
Indexes:	(Inactive) ARNOLD RANDALL, General Superintendent					
Code sections:						
Attachments:						
Date	Ver. Act	ion By		Action	Result	
9/12/2017	1 Liti	gation Committee		receive and filed	Pass	

CASES - INFORMATIONAL PURPOSES ONLY

BMO Harris Bank, N.A. and the Forest preserve District of Cook County v. Royalty Properties, LLC; Richard Kirk Cannon; Meryl Squires Cannon, et al., and related litigation.